 Vexcolt  |  The Sidings  |  Redlake Trading Estate  |  Ivybridge  |  Devon  |  PL21 0EZ  |  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 1752 894133  |  F : +44 (0) 1752 691933  |
 METAL EXPANSION JOINT
FLOOR TO FLOOR   |   FLOOR TO WALL
25-125mm (1-5”)  EXPANSION GAPS
MegAtec 320 : A01-A02
VEXCOLT
1. Gap width indicates the nominal expansion gap width before movement occurs
2.  + mm indicates that the expansion gap is opening and - mm indicates that the expansion gap is closing

H1
(mm)
H2
(mm)
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
Floor - Floor
25 + 5 [10]
69 kN
Group 4
300 kN
15 -
213 69 320-A01-025-(H1)
50 + 10 [20] 235 94 320-A01-050-(H1)
75 + 15 [30] 263 119 320-A01-075-(H1)
100 + 20 [40]
46 kN
Group 2
120 kN
288 144 320-A01-100-(H1)
125 + 30 [60] 313 169 320-A01-125-(H1)
 Expansion Joint Selecti on Criteria   Product Details
Floor - Wall
25 + 5 [10]
69 kN
Group 4
300 kN
15 73
140 69 320-A02-025-(H1)
50 + 10 [20] 166 94 320-A02-050-(H1)
75 + 15 [30] 190 119 320-A02-075-(H1)
100 + 20 [40]
46 kN
Group 2
120 kN
216 144 320-A02-100-(H1)
125 + 30 [60] 241 169 320-A02-125-(H1)
A
B
C
A